The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 10/7/2017
Bride Sarah LeNeave
Groom Andrew Glennon Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip
Barware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Giftnetworks LLC-1
27911 Slate Coaster $12.50 0 6
Rolf Cut Crystal
18721 School of Fish Cooler 150z $12.00 12 8
18720  School of Fish DOF 140z $12.00 12 6
13136 School of Fish Pitcher 670z $49.00 1 1
12256 School of Fish Martini $15.00 12 10
18722  School of Fish Votive/Shooter $7.00 8 2
Books
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Chronicle - Hachette Book Grp
15817  Best Dressed $18.95 0 1
Dinnerware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Caspari, H. George, Inc.
6161 White Rattan Plate Charger $21.50 12 0
Portmerion USA
12134  Sophie Batter Jug $40.00 1 0
17325  Sophie White Lg oval platter $52.00 1 0
8643 Sophie Oval Roasting BakerWhite ~ $57.00 1 1
13 Sophie Conran Sm White Bowl $28.50 1 0
12133  Sophie Fish Platter $60.00 1 0
25520  Sophie White Sandwich Tray $39.00 1 1

Thursday, November 09, 2017

Page 1 of 4



6240 Oval Turkey Platter

5068 Sophie Conran Med. White Bowl
12160  Sophie Tall Mug White
17324  Sophie White Salad Bowl! LG
Frames

SKU # Description

Addison Ross

4156 5x5 Thin Silver

20945  4x6 Miki Grey Frame

4151 4x6 Thin Silver

4150 5x7 Thin Silver

4149 8x10 Thin Silver

20944  Miki Grey 5x7 Frame

6049 8x10 Miki Grey Frame
Mariposa

9049 Classic 5x7 Frame

9048 Classic 4x6 Frame

12321 Mr. & Mrs. Frame
Gift

SKU # Description
Arty Imports

14073  Hurricane MD Ant/Copper 10"
13408  Hurricane Big Ant/Copper 10"
Matahari

15858  Multiple Toilet Paper Holder
15849  Square Waste Basket
Sullivans

15715 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5"
Housewares

SKU # Description

Graf & Lantz, Inc

15913
15914

Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal
Felt Trivet Rnd 8" Granite

Linens-Textiles

SKU #

Bodrum
14031

Chilewich

9300

Description

Riviera Napkin - Ash

Boucle Table Mat Mist

Thursday, November 09, 2017

$95.00
$42.00
$13.00
$56.00

Price

$21.00
$44.00
$18.00
$21.00
$33.00
$53.00
$64.00

$89.00
$79.00
$49.00

Price

$55.00
$95.00

$76.00
$74.00

$32.00

Price

$28.00
$20.00

Price

$18.50

$16.00

—_ 00 = -

Wanted

—_ = A A A A

Wanted

Wanted

Wanted

12

12

- 00 O =

Received

O O - O O o o

Received

Received

Received

Page 2 of 4



Karen Ballard
16259  Palm Beach Grey/Coral Napkin

Serving
SKU# Description

Europe 2 You

11872 Reclaimed Chop Block, Dbl Handl
Julia Knight

15038  Aurora 11"Serving Bowl

Mariposa

9429 Classic Rectangle Platter

8352 Classic Service Tray

10447  Classic Large Serving Bowl
15985  Oar Spreader

12307  Classic Square Condiment Bowl
9070 Classic Serving Bowl

9051 Classic Individual Bowl!

12311 Classic Marble Serving Board
7453 Number Candle Holder Set
8359 Classic Handled Cheese Board
10391 Classic Oval Platter

10387  Classic Round Platter

11422  Classic Cheese Knife Set

Matahari

15864  Round Tray w/Handle

15853  Medium Rect Basket w/Handles
15854  Large Rect Basket w/Handles
Rolf Cut Crystal

1985 6" School of Fish Bowl
Sobremesa

5402 Higuerilla Bowl w/Handes Lg
Yamazaki Tableware

5504 Harmony Salad Serv Spoon
5505 Harmony Salad Serv. Fork
5500 Harmony Casserole Spoon
5502 Harmony Pasta Server

11887  Harmony Lasagna Server

5506 Harmony OS Slotted Serv Spoon

5507 Harmony OS Serve Spoon
4900 Harmony Scissor Salad Tongs

Wood

SKU# Description

Thursday, November 09, 2017

$13.00

Price

$163.00

$70.00

$98.00
$179.00
$189.00
$17.00
$36.00
$129.00
$44.00
$139.00
$49.00
$198.00
$69.00
$98.00
$50.00

$136.00
$48.00
$53.00

$16.00

$172.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$40.50

Price

12

Wanted

e e e e e T L ¢ I S o I o B S S

O = = El kel -

Wanted

Received

—_ O 4 4 a4 a4 0O 4 4 a0 0 =

—_ O O 0O O & a4 4

Received

Page 3 of 4



Holland Bowl! Mill, Inc.

22259 15" Dark Walnut Wood Bowl $172.00 1 1
Natural Olive Wood
12568  Smooth Round Bowl 5.5" $21.00 8 0

Gift Cards Welcome
We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:

Thursday, November 09, 2017 Page 4 of 4



