The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391 Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	10/7/2017			
Bride	Sarah	LeNeave		
Groom	Andrew	Glennon	Alternate Mailing Address?	
Phone Number			Mailing Name	
Address			Mailing Address	

City, State, Zip

Barware

SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Giftnetworks LLC-1					
27911	Slate Coaster	\$12.50	0	6	
Rolf Cut (Crystal				
18721	School of Fish Cooler 15oz	\$12.00	12	8	
18720	School of Fish DOF 14oz	\$12.00	12	6	
13136	School of Fish Pitcher 67oz	\$49.00	1	1	
12256	School of Fish Martini	\$15.00	12	10	
18722	School of Fish Votive/Shooter	\$7.00	8	2	
<u>Books</u>					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Chronicle	- Hachette Book Grp				
15817	Best Dressed	\$18.95	0	1	
Dinnerv	vare				
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Caspari, H. George, Inc.					
6161	White Rattan Plate Charger	\$21.50	12	0	
Portmerion USA					
12134	Sophie Batter Jug	\$40.00	1	0	
17325	Sophie White Lg oval platter	\$52.00	1	0	
8643	Sophie Oval Roasting BakerWhite	\$57.00	1	1	
13	Sophie Conran Sm White Bowl	\$28.50	1	0	
12133	Sophie Fish Platter	\$60.00	1	0	
25520	Sophie White Sandwich Tray	\$39.00	1	1	

6240	Oval Turkey Platter	\$95.00	1	1
5068	Sophie Conran Med. White Bowl	\$42.00	1	0
12160	Sophie Tall Mug White	\$13.00	8	8
17324	Sophie White Salad Bowl LG	\$56.00	1	1
<u>Frames</u>				
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Addison H	Ross			
4156	5x5 Thin Silver	\$21.00	1	0
20945	4x6 Miki Grey Frame	\$44.00	1	0
4151	4x6 Thin Silver	\$18.00	1	0
4150	5x7 Thin Silver	\$21.00	1	0
4149	8x10 Thin Silver	\$33.00	1	1
20944	Miki Grey 5x7 Frame	\$53.00	1	0
6049	8x10 Miki Grey Frame	\$64.00	1	0
Mariposa				
9049	Classic 5x7 Frame	\$89.00	1	1
9048	Classic 4x6 Frame	\$79.00	1	0
12321	Mr. & Mrs. Frame	\$49.00	1	1
<u>Gift</u>				
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Arty Impo	rts			
14073	Hurricane MD Ant/Copper 10"	\$55.00	1	0
13408	Hurricane Big Ant/Copper 10"	\$95.00	1	0
Matahari				
<i>Matahari</i> 15858	Multiple Toilet Paper Holder	\$76.00	1	1
	Multiple Toilet Paper Holder Square Waste Basket	\$76.00 \$74.00	1 1	1 0
15858	Multiple Toilet Paper Holder Square Waste Basket			
15858 15849				
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i>	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5"	\$74.00	1	0
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i> 15715	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5"	\$74.00	1	0
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i> 15715 Housev	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" vares Description	\$74.00 \$32.00	1	0
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i> 15715 <u>Housev</u> SKU #	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" vares Description	\$74.00 \$32.00	1	0
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i> 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" vares Description antz, Inc	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price	1 1 Wanted	0 1 Received
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i> 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La 15913 15914	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" <u>vares</u> Description <i>intz, Inc</i> Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price \$28.00	1 1 Wanted 2	0 1 Received 0
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i> 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La 15913 15914 Linens-	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" vares Description <i>Intz, Inc</i> Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal Felt Trivet Rnd 8" Granite Textiles	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price \$28.00	1 1 Wanted 2	0 1 Received 0
15858 15849 Sullivans 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La 15913 15914 Linens- SKU #	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" <u>vares</u> Description <i>intz, Inc</i> Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal Felt Trivet Rnd 8" Granite	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price \$28.00 \$20.00	1 1 Wanted 2 2	0 1 Received 0 0
15858 15849 <i>Sullivans</i> 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La 15913 15914 Linens- SKU # Bodrum	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" <u>vares</u> Description <i>intz, Inc</i> Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal Felt Trivet Rnd 8" Granite <u>Textiles</u> Description	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price \$28.00 \$20.00 Price	1 1 Wanted 2 2 Wanted	0 1 Received 0 0 Received
15858 15849 Sullivans 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La 15913 15914 Linens- SKU # Bodrum 14031	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" Vares Description <i>Intz, Inc</i> Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal Felt Trivet Rnd 8" Granite Textiles Description Riviera Napkin - Ash	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price \$28.00 \$20.00	1 1 Wanted 2 2	0 1 Received 0 0
15858 15849 Sullivans 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La 15913 15914 Linens- SKU # Bodrum 14031 Chilewich	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" Vares Description Intz, Inc Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal Felt Trivet Rnd 8" Granite Textiles Description Riviera Napkin - Ash	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price \$28.00 \$20.00 Price \$18.50	1 1 Wanted 2 2 Wanted 12	0 1 Received 0 0 Received 0
15858 15849 Sullivans 15715 Housev SKU # Graf & La 15913 15914 Linens- SKU # Bodrum 14031	Square Waste Basket 5 Vases Hooked 15.5x6.5" Vares Description <i>Intz, Inc</i> Felt Trivet Rnd 10" Charcoal Felt Trivet Rnd 8" Granite Textiles Description Riviera Napkin - Ash	\$74.00 \$32.00 Price \$28.00 \$20.00 Price	1 1 Wanted 2 2 Wanted	0 1 Received 0 0 Received

Karen Ballard					
16259	Palm Beach Grey/Coral Napkin	\$13.00	12	6	
Serving					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Europe 2	You				
11872	Reclaimed Chop Block, Dbl Handl	\$163.00	1	1	
Julia Knig	iht				
15038	Aurora 11"Serving Bowl	\$70.00	1	1	
Mariposa					
9429	Classic Rectangle Platter	\$98.00	1	1	
8352	Classic Service Tray	\$179.00	1	0	
10447	Classic Large Serving Bowl	\$189.00	1	0	
15985	Oar Spreader	\$17.00	0	1	
12307	Classic Square Condiment Bowl	\$36.00	0	1	
9070	Classic Serving Bowl	\$129.00	1	1	
9051	Classic Individual Bowl	\$44.00	3	0	
12311	Classic Marble Serving Board	\$139.00	1	1	
7453	Number Candle Holder Set	\$49.00	1	1	
8359	Classic Handled Cheese Board	\$198.00	1	1	
10391	Classic Oval Platter	\$69.00	1	1	
10387	Classic Round Platter	\$98.00	1	0	
11422	Classic Cheese Knife Set	\$50.00	1	1	
Matahari		400.00	•		
15864	Round Tray w/Handle	\$136.00	1	0	
15853	Medium Rect Basket w/Handles		2	-	
		\$48.00		0	
15854	Large Rect Basket w/Handles	\$53.00	2	0	
Rolf Cut (* + * * *			
1985	6" School of Fish Bowl	\$16.00	3	3	
Sobreme					
5402	Higuerilla Bowl w/Handes Lg	\$172.00	1	1	
Yamazaki Tableware					
5504	Harmony Salad Serv Spoon	\$23.00	1	1	
5505	Harmony Salad Serv. Fork	\$23.00	1	1	
5500	Harmony Casserole Spoon	\$23.00	1	1	
5502	Harmony Pasta Server	\$23.00	1	0	
11887	Harmony Lasagna Server	\$23.00	1	0	
5506	Harmony OS Slotted Serv Spoon	\$23.00	1	0	
5507	Harmony OS Serve Spoon	\$23.00	1	0	
4900	Harmony Scissor Salad Tongs	\$40.50	0	1	
Wood					
SKU #	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	

Holland Bowl Mill, Inc.				
22259	15" Dark Walnut Wood Bowl	\$172.00	1	1
Natural Olive Wood				
12568	Smooth Round Bowl 5.5"	\$21.00	8	0

Gift Cards Welcome

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes: